
11/09/2023

No hot lunch will be served on Noon Dismissal Days.
“I will praise you, O Lord my God, with all my heart;
I will glorify your name forever.” Psalm 86:12

Date(s) highlighted in yellow are TBD

FEBRUARY
1
6
14
15
16
19
20
21
26-3/1
28
29

Th
T
W
Th
F
M
T
W
M-F
W
Th

MS Awards Chapel
100th Day of School
Valentine’s Day Celebrations
Grades Due
Schools United Conference (No School)
Presidents Day (No School)
Preschool Health Fair
Interim Reports
Dr. Seuss
Math Olympics
Yearbook Ad Deadline

MARCH
5
8
11-15
14
15
20
21

22
25-28
29

T
F
M-F
Th
F
W
Th

F
M-Th
F

Graduation Pictures (Grades K5 & 8)
Father Daughter Dance
Spirit Week
Elementary Field Day
Middle School Field Day
Grades Due
End of 3rd Quarter
Easter Celebrations
Teacher In-Service (No School)
Spring Break (No School)
Good Friday (No School)

APRIL
1
2

5
10
11
15-19

M
T

F
W
Th
M-F

Easter Monday (No School)
4th Quarter Begins (47 days)
Preschool - K5 Science Fair
Report Cards Issued
Elem Awards Chapel
MS Awards Chapel
Standardized Testing, K5 - Middle School

MAY
1
2
3
6-10
14
17
20-23
23
27
29
30

W
Th
F
M-F
T
F
M-Th
Th
M
W
Th

Grades Due
National Day of Prayer
Interim Reports
Teacher Appreciation Week
Class Pictures
5th Grade Promotion Breakfast
Middle School Final Exams
Grades Due
Memorial Day (No School)
K5 Graduation, 10:30am
Athletic Awards

JUNE
1
3-4
5

6

7

Sat
M-T
W

Th

F

8th Grade Graduation, 10:30 am
MS Retreat
Awards Chapel
Report Cards Issued
Last Day of School
End of Year Parties
*NOON DISMISSAL, NO AFTERCARE
Teacher In-Service (No School)

AUGUST
11
18
21
25

F
F
M
F

Teachers Return
Meet & Greet
1st Day of School – 1st Qtr. Begins (42 days)
Summer Reading Logs, Bridge Book Due

SEPTEMBER
1
4

15
26

F
M

F
T

Summer Reading Recognition
Labor Day (No School)
Grades Due
Barnes & Noble Night 5 – 7 pm
Interim Reports
Picture Day (Individual Pictures)

OCTOBER
9
18
19-20

23
27

31

M
W
Th-F

M
F

T

Preschool Music Fair
End of 1st quarter, Grades Due
Teacher In-Service, (No School); Mandatory
Teacher Conf. K1-6th; 7th-8th as needed
2nd Qtr. Begins (46 days)
Report Cards Issued
Let’s Pretend Day (Preschool)
PC Trunk or Treat

NOVEMBER
1
2
6/7
10
17
20
21-24
27-12/1

29

W
Th
M/T
F
F
M
T-F
M-F

W

Elem Awards Chapel
MS Awards Chapel
Fast Forward 5 (5th Grade Only)
Veterans Day Observed (No School)
Thanksgiving Feasts
Teacher In-Service Day (No School)
Thanksgiving Vacation (No School)
Classes Resume
Christmas Shop
Grades Due

DECEMBER
1
7
13
15

18-29

F
Th
W
F

M-F

Interim Reports
PCA Spelling Bee (Grades 1-5)
Christmas Chapel (Grades K5-8)
Christmas Parties, Dress Up Day
*NOON DISMISSAL, NO AFTERCARE
Christmas Vacation (No School)

JANUARY
1
2
11-12
15
16 - 17
19

22
26

31

M
T
TH-F
M
T-W
F

M
F

W

New Year’s Day (No School)
Teacher In-Service (No School)
Middle School Midterm Exams
Martin L. King, Jr. Day (No School)
Middle School Midterm Exams
End of 2nd Quarter
Grades Due
3rd Quarter Begins (42 days)
Report Cards Issued
K5 Round-Up
Elem Awards Chapel

2023 – 2024 EVENTS CALENDAR


