

2023 – 2024 EVENTS CALENDAR

ALIQUA	_	
AUGUST		
11	F	Teachers Return
18	F	Meet & Greet
21	M	1 st Day of School – 1 st Qtr. Begins (42 days)
25	F	Summer Reading Logs, Bridge Book Due
CEDTEN	IDED _	
SEPTEN	IBEK	
1	F	Summer Reading Recognition
4	M	Labor Day (No School)
		Grades Due
		Barnes & Noble Night 5 – 7 pm
15	F	Interim Reports
26	Ť	Picture Day (Individual Pictures)
		zaj (marridual i lotalos)
ОСТОВ	ER	
9	М	Preschool Music Fair
18	W	End of 1 st quarter, Grades Due
19-20	Th-F	Teacher In-Service, (No School); Mandatory
	••••	Teacher Conf. K1-6th; 7th-8th as needed
23	м	2 nd Qtr. Begins (46 days)
27	F	Report Cards Issued
21	Г	
24	_	Let's Pretend Day (Preschool)
31	T	PC Trunk or Treat
NOVEMI	BER	
1	W	Elem Awards Chapel
2	Th	MS Awards Chapel
6/7	M/T	Fast Forward 5 (5 th Grade Only)
10		
_	F	Veterans Day Observed (No School)
17	F	Thanksgiving Feasts
20	M	Teacher In-Service Day (No School)
21-24	T-F	Thanksgiving Vacation (No School)
27-12/1	M-F	Classes Resume
		Christmas Shop
29	W	Grades Due
DECEM	BER	
1	F	Interim Reports
7	Th	
1 -	W	PCA Spelling Bee (Grades 1-5)
13		Christmas Chapel (Grades K5-8)
15	F	Christmas Parties, Dress Up Day
40.00		*NOON DISMISSAL, NO AFTERCARE
18-29	M-F	Christmas Vacation (No School)
JANUARY		
1	М	New Year's Day (No School)
2	T	Teacher In-Service (No School)
11-12	TH-F	Middle School Midterm Exams
15	M	Martin L. King, Jr. Day (No School)
16 - 17	T-W	Middle School Midterm Exams
19	F	End of 2 nd Quarter
		Grades Due
22	M	3 rd Quarter Begins (42 days)
26	F	Report Cards Issued
		K5 Round-Up
31	W	Elem Awards Chapel

FEBRUA	<u>IRY</u>	
1	Th	MS Awards Chapel
6	T	100 th Day of School
14	W	Valentine's Day Celebrations
15	Th	Grades Due
16	F	Schools United Conference (No School)
19	M	Presidents Day (No School)
20	Т	Preschool Health Fair
21	w	Interim Reports
26-3/1	M-F	Dr. Seuss
28	W	Math Olympics
29	Th	Yearbook Ad Deadline
		Tourbook Au Boudinio
MARCH		
5	Т	Graduation Pictures (Grades K5 & 8)
_	F	Father Daughter Dance
8	M-F	Spirit Week
11-15	Th	
14	F	Elementary Field Day
15	-	Middle School Field Day
20	W	Grades Due
21	Th	End of 3 rd Quarter
	_	Easter Celebrations
22	F	Teacher In-Service (No School)
25-28	M-Th	Spring Break (No School)
29	F	Good Friday (No School)
APRIL		
1	М	Easter Monday (No School)
2	T	4 th Quarter Begins (47 days)
_	•	Preschool - K5 Science Fair
5	F	Report Cards Issued
10	w	Elem Awards Chapel
11	Th	MS Awards Chapel
15-19	M-F	Standardized Testing, K5 - Middle School
13-13	141-1	Standardized Testing, No - Middle School
MAY		
1	W	Grades Due
2	Th	National Day of Prayer
3	F	Interim Reports
6-10	M-F	Teacher Appreciation Week
14	T	Class Pictures
17	F	5 th Grade Promotion Breakfast
20-23	M-Th	Middle School Final Exams
23	Th	Grades Due
27	M	Memorial Day (No School)
29	W	K5 Graduation, 10:30am
30	Th	Athletic Awards
JUNE		
1	Sat	8 th Grade Graduation, 10:30 am
<mark>3-4</mark>	M-T	MS Retreat
5	W	Awards Chapel
		Report Cards Issued
6	Th	Last Day of School
		End of Year Parties
		*NOON DISMISSAL, NO AFTERCARE
7	F	Teacher In-Service (No School)
		ah will he samed an Nean Diamiseel Dave

No hot lunch will be served on Noon Dismissal Days.

"I will praise you, O Lord my God, with all my heart; I will glorify your name forever." Psalm 86:12 Date(s) highlighted in yellow are TBD